
FILING COMPARISONS

      United States Bankruptcy Court

      Eastern District of Wisconsin

      Office of the Clerk

Bankruptcy Filing Comparisons  2016 (Year to Date)

January 1 ‐ November 30

7 11 12 13 Total

2016 7,653 14 17 3,949 11,633

2015 9,286 17 5 3,719 13,027

Difference ‐1,633 ‐3 12 230 ‐1,394

% Change ‐18% ‐19% 75% 6% ‐11%

Total

2016 854

2015 887

Difference ‐33

% Change ‐4%

Revised:  December 2, 2016

Chapter 7 and 13 Bankruptcy Filing Comparisons (Monthly)

November

7

527

572

‐45

‐8%

13

327

315

12

4%


